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Ministry of Social Justice Empowerment, Govt. of India
OLATPUR, PO. BAIROI, DIST. - CUTTACK (ODISHA) PIN-754010

& )
)

o’ oS

THIT 2023 1IN

ONE EARTH « ONE FAMILY - ONE FUTURE

Date: 26.06.2023

LIST OF NON-SHORTLISTED CANDIDATE FOR THE POST OF
"PHYSIOTHERAPIST (CONSULTANT)"

FOR CDEICs OF CRCSRE GUWAHATI, RANCHI & BALANGIR
Recruitment Notice by contract Ref. No. AD 6B 37/03/2022 Dated: 22.07.2022

SL "
No Name of the Candidate Father/ Husband Name Remarks
1 |SAIKAT MANDAL. SUSANTA MANDAL Not Eligible
No post qualification experience
2 |GOLAK BIHARI KHADANGA  |SUDHIR KUMAR KHADANGA . s OREREOIE
Experience certificate attached for less than 2 years
e Not Eligible
3 |THOKCHOM HEROIIT SINGH THOKCHOM BORJAOQO SINGH Clverage
pun—— Not Eligible
4 |DENI TALUKDAR NARAKANTA TALUKDAR : - ;
Experience certificate attached for less than 2 vears
Not Eligible
5 |OM PRAKASH PATHAK RAM NARESH PATHAK No experience &
BPT certificate not attached
Not Eligible
6 |LOPAMUDRA SAHOO RAJKRUSNA SAHOO o g ; ;
Experience certificate attached for less than 2 years
7 |KOPAL AGARWAL SANJEEV AGARWAL . I
Experience certificate attached for less than 2 years
Not Eligible
8 |ARPITA MISHRA LATE DAYANIDHI MISHRA Period of service is not clearly mentiond in the
experience certificate
Not Eligible
9 |LAKHAN SINGH KUSHWAH LHORE SINGH Period of experience is not clearly mentioned in the
certificate
5 . Not Eligible
T EORAMUDRA. SWAIN BB SN Experience certificate attached for less than 2 years
11 |AFSANA KHATOON ALAM SHAIKH -l
No Experience
Not Eligible
12 |POOJA DUTTA RAM PRAKASH DUTTA Period of service is not clearly mentioned in the
experience certificate
Not Eligible
13 |GHANISH PRAJAPATI RAMPRASAD PRAJAPATI Experience certificate attached for less than 2 years &
BPT certificate not attached
Not Eligible
At B s e Experience certificate submitted for less than 2 years
Not Eligible
15 |ASHOK KUMAR ROUTRAY AJAY KUMAR ROUTRAY Experience certificate from 01.04.2020 to 10.01.2022 is
' not signed by the Competent Authority
16 |HUSSAIN SALMAN SALMAN HAFEEZ Not Eligible
No Experience
17 |SOUMYA NAYAK KAMALAKSHA NAYAK e
Experience certificate not submitted
18 [SASMITA ROUL BICHITRANANDA ROUL Nl Bl i

Experience certificate submitted for less than 2 years
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N Name of the Candidate Father/ Husband Name Remarks
0.
. Not Eligible
19 |LALIPA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO HADIBANDHU SAHOO Experience certificate submitted for less than 2 years
20 |KUNDAN KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD Ngvi‘ag::le
21 |SANGEET SINGH |RAMKRIT SINGH Not Bligiole
Overage
22 |LOPAMUDRA MOHAPATRA  |RAJKISHORE MOHAPATRA N‘(’;Vilr‘f;l"
23 |SAMARPITA SENAPATI SUKANTA SENAPATI Not Eligible
- B Experience certificate submitted for less than 2 years
e
24 |SASMITA SWAIN MADAN MOHAN SWAIN : o NotEligtble
Experience certificate attached for less than 2 years
25 BHAKTI RADHAKRISHNA RADHAKRISHNA SHIVRAM Not Eligible
MALANDKAR MALANDKAR Experience certificate attached for less than 2 years
26 |DEEPIKA BHALAVI TULSI RAM BHALAVI o} Flig ble
No Experience
, . . Nat Eligible
27 |ADITYA BASNETT GANESH BAHADUR BASNETT o g ,
Experience certificate attached for less than 2 years
N.B.:- Any grievance are required to be sent to this Institute through email (establishmentsvnirtar@gmail.com) on or before
11.07.2023; after that, no grievance shall be entertained.
?r)"‘/f/a@, !
(Dr. P Mohanty)
Director (Offg.)
Copy to:

1 Office website of SVNIRTAR,
Cuttack
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